ATPETIZERS

POKE TUNA SALAD $9.95
AGEDASHI TOFU " $4.95
Deep fried tofu with tempura sauce Z
B.B.Q. SQuUID $9.95
BAKED OYSTER (1PC) $4.95
BAKED SCALLOP (2PC) $4.95
BEEF TATAKI

Slice of rare beef with ponzu sauce $9.95
EDAMAME

Steam soy bean $4.50
FRESH OYSTER (1PC) $2.25

Fresh open shell oyster with ponzu sauce

GARLIC JUMBO PRAWN (3PC) $9.95

GYOZA (6PC)

Home made dumpling $7.95

SHRIMP & SCALLOP SKEWER (2PC) $8.95

SHRIMP DUMPLING (6PC) $7.95

SPRING ROLL (3PC) $6.95

SQUID KARA-AGE % $7.95

Deep fried squid with spciy sauce 2

TAKOYAKI

Octopus ball with spciy mayo $6.95

ToM YUM MUSSELS : $9.95

Steamed mussel with sour&spicy sauce 3

TUNA TATAKI

Lightly BBQ tuna fillet $9.95
-

YAKITORI (2PC) : $6.95

SUNOMONO =

cucumber, seasoned rice noodle, 3
vinaigretta sauce with choice of seafood

CHOOSE OF
DELUXE OCTOPUS PRAWN
(crab stick, sushi shrimp, clam, octopus) (sushi shrimp)
ShLAD
CRABSTICK AND SHRIMP ROE SALAD $7.50
BEAN SPROUTS SALAD Y $2.95
SEAWEED SALAD $8.50
GREEN SALAD $4.50
S o U? SEAFOOD MISO SOUP  $3.95
Miso SoupP $1.75

TEMPURA

ASSORTED TEMPURA  PRAWN TEMPURA HALF
CEE $7.95 MM $14.95 R $8.95 MM $16.95

YAM TEMPURA $7.95 VEGTABLE TEMPURA $7.95

K OBATA Served with veggies and rice $14.95

CHOOSE OF

SALMON MISONNAISE With Shiitake Mushroom
BEEF TERIYAKI OR YAKINIKU

HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH MISONNAISE

UD ON (Soup Noodles )

SEAFOOD UDON $12.95 TEMPURA UDON $10.95
CHICKEN UDON $10.95 VEGGIEUDON §$7.95

DONBURI oo

EEL DON

~  BBAQ eel with special sauce $16.95
CHIRASHI
Assorted Sashimi on top the rice $16.95
KATSU DON $11.95
Grill deep fried pork chop with mushroom, onion, egg
GYu DON $11.95
Stir fried beef, mushroom,veggies with shogayaki sauce 2
OYAKO DON
Grilled chicken, mushroom, onion and egg $11.95
YAKI UDON
Stir fried noodle, beef, shrimp and veggie $11.95
CHICKEN TERIYAKI HOT POT STYLE $11.95

Stir fried chicken, mushroom, bean sprout with teriyaki sauce

ASSORTED SASHIMI

Small (13pc) $15.95

Large (26pc) $26.95

TUNA (9PC) $13.95
TUNA BELLY (9PC) $13.95

RED TUNA (9PcC) $17.95
OcTOPUS (9PC) $13.95

SALMON (9PC) $13.95 [ *More Sashimi Options as Request |

* Pleae notify the server of any allergies.

SUSH

SHISO SPECIAL

SASHIMI BOAT $44.95 SusHI BOAT $32.95
40pc Assorted Sashimi 16pc Sushi

DELUXE SUSHI COMBO LoVE BOAT $32.95
9pc Sushi,10pc Maki $23.95 | 13pc. Sashimi,7pc Sushi, 4pc Mark

MAKI BOAT $36.95 SusHI CoMBO $17.95

30pc Maki Tpc Sushi, 6pc Mark
TEKM&K' (Hand Cone) $4.50
CHOOSE OF
B.B.Q. Eel Negitoro (Tuna Belly) Spicy Tuna
California Salmon & Tobiko Tempura Shrimp
Chop Chop (Scallop&Tobiko) Salmon Skin Veggie

=
S
14

i

' (er

Amebi (Sweet Shrimp)  Inari (Tofu Skin)

ece)

Smoked Salmon

Butter Fish Maguro (Tuna) Tamago (Egg)
Crabstick Massago (Shrimp Roe)  Tai (Red Snapper)

Ebi (Shrimp) Saba (Mackerel) Tako (Octopus)
Hokkigai (Surf Clam) Sake (Salmon) Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe)

Hotate (Scallop) Shiitake (Mushroom) Toro (Tuna Belly)
Ika (Cuttle Fish)

Aji (Spanish Macherel) Unagi (B.B.Q EEL) Red Tuna
Chop Chop (Choped Scallop & Roe) Hamachi (Yellow tail)

TEPPAN YAKI

Served with soup, salad, rice and icecream

STEAK AND LOBSTER $ 30.95
80z. Strip loin steak and lobster tail & Misonnaise sauce
STEAK AND SHRIMP $24.95
Shrimp and 8oz strip loin steak with steak sauce

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $18.95
SEAFOOD SPECIAL $ 30.95
Combination of shrimp, scallop & lobster tail in special sauce
HIBACHI STEAK $20.95

80z strip loin steak

SIDE ORDERS

B.B.Q. KOREN RIBS $13.95 80z STRIP LOIN STEAK $14.95

SHRIMP (6PC) . $9.95 CHICKEN $8.95
TEPPAN FRIED RICE $5.95 STIR FRIED VEGGIE $4.95
SCALLOP (6PC) $14.95 EXTRA SAUCE $1.00



BENTO BOX (sz155

Miso Soup, Fresh Fruit and Rice

STEP 1: CHOOSE 1 APPETIZER

Yakitori Baked Oyster Chicken Wing
Gyoza Baked Scallop Sunomono Salad
Spring Roll Edamame

Agedashi Tofu Baby Calamari

STEP 2: CHOOSE 3 APPETIZER

Assorted Tempura

Fried Chicken with Spicy Mayo Ginger Pork
Sashimi * Sushi & Maki
Halibut Bits BBQ Korean Ribs
Isobe Roll Chicken Teriyaki

Bacon Wrap Scallop
Lemon Chicken

Sesame Chicken Salad
Seasoned Pork Ribs

Lamb Rack (1pc) *

Grilled Ribeye Steak
Sweet & Sour Pork

All Maki Grilled mackerel
Beef Shogayki Beef Yakiniku
Crab Cake Garlic Shrimp (2pc)

Hibachi Shrimp*

| * Only one order per box |

OCEAN MAKI
Fish outside with tempura shrimp inside

ALASKAN MAKI
Crabmeat, salmon, tobiko, cucumber and avocado

AVOCADO MAKI
Avocado with tempura shirmp and shrimp roe

YAKI HOSE MAKI
Deep fried spicy tuna with spicy sauce

BLACK DRAGON
Grilled rice topped with spicy tuna,chop scallop,
smoked salmon and mango

ISOBE

CRAZY MAKI
Crispy shrimp with mango and carrot

VEGGIE MAKI
Cucumber,avocado,tofu,soybean stick,
mango&shredded. carrot

CRISPY CHICKEN MAKI
Breaded chichen with avocado,cucumber
and side special sauce

CALIFORNIA MAKI
Artificial crabmeat,avocado, cucumber,sushi egg

DRANGON EYE
Tobiko,salmon,smoked salmon and cream cheese

DYNAMITE MAKI
Tempura shrimp cucumber and chopped spicy
scallop

8pc

4pc
8pc

8pc

6pc

8pc

4pc

4pc

8pc

8pc

4pc

$12.95

$7.95
$9.95

$6.95

$10.95

$6.95

$10.95

$6.95

$7.95

$10.95

$10.95

$7.95

HIBACHI SHRIMP MAKI
Shrimp on top with sushi egg, cucumber,
avocado,mango

B.C MAKI

B.B.Q. salmon skin with teriyaki sauce

HoUsE MAKI
Tobiko,bbqg eel and cucumber

YAM TEMPURA MAKI

HURRICANE MAKI
Shrimp phyllo roll, spicy mayo, cucumber
and avacado

TEKKA MAKI

ISLAND MAKI
Inside with tempura shrimp,cucumber outside
with tempura eel

SALMON MAKI

KING CRAB MAKI
Crab legs with cucumber & avocado

CUCUMBER MAKI

LANGOSTINO MAKI
Shrimp roe, langostino,cucumber, avocado

SPICY TUNA MAKI

LOBSTER MAKI

Tobiko, tempura lobster tail with
cucumber & avocado

MEXICAN MAKI
Spicy tuna, avocado, tempura crumb

RAINBOW MAKI
Salmon, tuna, shrimp avocado outside with shrimp
roe, tempura crumb inside

SPRING GREEN
Smoked salmon,asparagus, cucumber and avocado

SPIDER ROLL
Fried soft shell crab, cucumber and tobiko outside

TWIN

One with tempura shrimp, avocado,
other one with sushi shrimp, cucumber

TROPICAL MAKI
Smoked salmon, avocado outside and inside with
mild spicy salmon

SUMMER RAIN
Teriyaki beef with cucumber, mango
VOLCANO MAKI

Grilled scallop, spicy tuna, tobiko, cucumber,
avocado and crabstick

4pc

4pc

8pc

8pc

8pc

6pc

8pc

6pc

8pc

6pc

8pc

6pc

8pc

8pc

8pc

8pc

8pc

4pc

8pc

8pc

S5pc

$8.95
$6.95
$8.95
$6.95
$10.95

$4.50

$10.95

JABANESE
RESTAURANT

$4.50
$12.95
$4.50
$10.95

Sl 3731-50Ave. Red Deer, AB T4N 3Y7

$12.95 .
Make reservation

403-341-5502

Fax 403-341-5102

$7.95

$9.95

Mon-Thurs 11:00am-10:00 pm

< Fri&Sat 11:00am-11:00 pm
$9.95 Sun 11:00am-9:00 pm

$12.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95
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