# APPETIZERS

POKE TUNA SALAD	\$9.95
AGEDASHI TOFU Deep fried tofu with tempura sauce	\$4.95
B.B.Q. SQUID	\$9.95
BAKED OYSTER (1PC)	\$4.95
BAKED SCALLOP (2PC)	\$4.95
BEEF TATAKI Slice of rare beef with ponzu sauce	\$9.95
EDAMAME Steam soy bean	\$4.50
FRESH OYSTER (1PC) Fresh open shell oyster with ponzu sauce	\$2.25





GARLIC JUMBO PRAWN (3PC)	\$9.95
GYOZA (6PC) Home made dumpling	\$7.95
SHRIMP & SCALLOP SKEWER (2PC)	\$8.95
SHRIMP DUMPLING (6PC)	\$7.95
SPRING ROLL (3PC)	\$6.95
SQUID KARA-AGE Deep fried squid with spciy sauce	\$7.95
TAKOYAKI Octopus ball with spciy mayo	\$6.95
TOM YUM MUSSELS Steamed mussel with sour&spicy sauce	\$9.95
TUNA TATAKI Lightly BBQ tuna fillet	\$9.95
YAKITORI (2PC)	\$6.95

## SUNOMONO

vinaigretta sauce with choice of seafood

	CHOOSE OF	
DELUXE	OCTOPUS	Prawn
(crab stick, sushi sh	rimp, clam, octopus)	(sushi shrimp)

のおしおり		-
CRABSTICK AND S	HRIMP ROE SALAD	\$7.50
BEAN SPROUTS SA	LAD	\$2.95
SEAWEED SALAD		\$8.50
GREEN SALAD		\$4.50
SOUP	SEAFOOD MISO SOUP MISO SOUP	\$3.95 \$1.75

## TEMPURA

ASSORTED TEMPURA HALF \$7.95 FULL \$14.95

PRAWN TEMPURA HALF HALF \$8.95 FULL \$16.95

YAM TEMPURA \$7.95 **VEGTABLE TEMPURA \$7.95** 

ROBATA Served with veggies and rice

#### **CHOOSE OF**

SALMON MISONNAISE With Shiitake Mushroom **BEEF TERIYAKI OR YAKINIKU HIBACHI SHRIMP WITH MISONNAISE** 

## UDON (Soup Noodles

SEAFOOD UDON \$12.95 TEMPURA UDON \$10.95 CHICKEN UDON \$10.95 VEGGIE UDON \$7.95

## DONBUR (Rice In Bowls)

\$16.95 BBQ eel with special sauce CHIRASHI \$16.95 Assorted Sashimi on top the rice

\$11.95 KATSU DON Grill deep fried pork chop with mushroom, onion, egg

\$11.95 Stir fried beef, mushroom, veggies with shoqayaki sauce **OYAKO DON**Grilled chicken, mushroom, onion and egg \$11.95 YAKI UDON \$11.95 Stir fried noodle, beef, shrimp and veggie \$11.95

CHICKEN TERIYAKI HOT POT STYLE Stir fried chicken, mushroom, bean sprout with teriyaki sauce



# SASHIMI



**ASSORTED SASHIMI** 

Small (13pc) \$15.95 Large (26pc) \$26.95

RED TUNA (9PC) \$17.95

TUNA (9PC) \$13.95

OCTOPUS (9PC) \$13.95

TUNA BELLY (9PC) \$13.95

SALMON (9PC) \$13.95

\* More Sashimi Options as Request

\* Pleae notify the server of any allergies.

# SHISO SPECIAL

SASHIMI BOAT \$44.95 40pc Assorted Sashimi

**DELUXE SUSHI COMBO** 9pc Sushi, 10pc Maki \$23.95

**MAKI BOAT \$36.95** 

SUSHI BOAT \$32.95 16pc Sushi

**LOVE BOAT \$32.95** 13pc. Sashimi, 7pc Sushi, 4pc Mark

Susні Сомво \$17.95 7pc Sushi, 6pc Mark

### TERMAKI (Hand Cone)



#### **CHOOSE OF**

B.B.Q. Eel Negitoro (Tuna Belly) Spicy Tuna California Salmon & Tobiko Tempura Shrimp Chop Chop (Scallop&Tobiko) Salmon Skin Veggie



## SUSHI (Per Piece)

Amebi (Sweet Shrimp) **Butter Fish** Crabstick Ebi (Shrimp) Hokkigai (Surf Clam) Hotate (Scallop) Ika (Cuttle Fish)

Inari (Tofu Skin) Maguro (Tuna) Massago (Shrimp Roe) Saba (Mackerel) Sake (Salmon) Shiitake (Mushroon

Smoked Salmon Tamago (Egg) Tai (Red Snapper) Tako (Octopus) Tobiko (Flying Fish Roe) Toro (Tuna Belly)

Aji (Spanish Macherel) Unaqi (B.B.Q EEL) Chop Chop (Choped Scallop & Roe)

Red Tuna Hamachi (Yellow tail)

# TEPPAN YAKI

Served with soup, salad, rice and icecream

STEAK AND LOBSTER \$30.95 8oz. Strip loin steak and lobster tail & Misonnaise sauce

STEAK AND SHRIMP \$24.95 Shrimp and 8oz strip loin steak with steak sauce

**CHICKEN TERIYAKI** 

\$18.95

SEAFOOD SPECIAL

\$30.95

Combination of shrimp, scallop & lobster tail in special sauce

**HIBACHI STEAK** 8oz strip loin steak

\$20.95

### SIDE ORDERS

B.B.Q. KOREN RIBS	\$13.95	80Z STRIP LOIN STEAK	\$14.95
SHRIMP (6PC)	\$9.95	CHICKEN	\$8.95
TEPPAN FRIED RICE	\$5.95	STIR FRIED VEGGIE	\$4.95
SCALLOP (6PC)	\$14.95	EXTRA SAUCE	\$1.00

# BENTO BOX



Miso Soup, Fresh Fruit and Rice

#### STEP 1: CHOOSE 1 APPETIZER

Yakitori Gyoza Spring Roll Agedashi Tofu Baked Oyster Baked Scallop Edamame Baby Calamari Chicken Wing Sunomono Salad Sesame Chicken Salad Seasoned Pork Ribs

#### STEP 2: CHOOSE 3 APPETIZER

Assorted Tempura
Fried Chicken with Spicy Mayo
Sashimi \*
Halibut Bits
Isobe Roll
Bacon Wrap Scallop
Lemon Chicken
All Maki
Beef Shogayki

Lamb Rack (1pc) \*

Mayo Ginger Pork
Sushi & Maki
BBQ Korean Ribs
Chicken Teriyaki
Grilled Ribeye Steak
Sweet & Sour Pork
Grilled mackerel
Beef Yakiniku
Garlic Shrimp (2pc)

\* Only one order per box

.

DA		VI
XX	A	
	1 19 1	120

Crab Cake

Hibachi Shrimp\*

[10] (14] (10] (14] (10] (10] (10] (10] (10] (10] (10] (10		
OCEAN MAKI Fish outside with tempura shrimp inside	8рс	\$12.95
ALASKAN MAKI Crabmeat, salmon, tobiko, cucumber and avocado	4pc	\$7.95
AVOCADO MAKI Avocado with tempura shirmp and shrimp roe	8рс	\$9.95
YAKI HOSE MAKI Deep fried spicy tuna with spicy sauce	8рс	\$6.95
BLACK DRAGON Grilled rice topped with spicy tuna,chop scallop, smoked salmon and mango	6рс	\$10.95
ISOBE		\$6.95
CRAZY MAKI Crispy shrimp with mango and carrot	8рс	\$10.95
VEGGIE MAKI Cucumber, avocado, tofu, soybean stick, mango&shredded carrot	4pc	\$6.95
CRISPY CHICKEN MAKI Breaded chichen with avocado, cucumber and side special sauce	4рс	\$7.95
CALIFORNIA MAKI Artificial crabmeat,avocado, cucumber,sushi egg	8рс	\$10.95
DRANGON EYE Tobiko,salmon,smoked salmon and cream cheese	8рс	\$10.95
DYNAMITE MAKI Tempura shrimp cucumber and chopped spicy scallop	4pc	\$7.95

HIBACHI SHRIMP MAKI Shrimp on top with sushi egg, cucumber, avocado, mango	4рс	\$8.95
B.C MAKI B.B.Q. salmon skin with teriyaki sauce	4рс	\$6.95
HOUSE MAKI Tobiko,bbq eel and cucumber	8рс	\$8.95
YAM TEMPURA MAKI	8рс	\$6.95
HURRICANE MAKI Shrimp phyllo roll, spicy mayo, cucumber and avacado	8рс	\$10.95
TEKKA MAKI	6рс	\$4.50
ISLAND MAKI Inside with tempura shrimp,cucumber outside with tempura eel	8рс	\$10.95
SALMON MAKI	6рс	\$4.50
KING CRAB MAKI Crab legs with cucumber & avocado	8рс	\$12.95
CUCUMBER MAKI	6рс	\$4.50
LANGOSTINO MAKI Shrimp roe, langostino,cucumber, avocado	8рс	\$10.95
SPICY TUNA MAKI	6рс	\$4.50
LOBSTER MAKI Tobiko, tempura lobster tail with cucumber & avocado	8рс	\$12.95
MEXICAN MAKI Spicy tuna, avocado, tempura crumb	8рс	\$7.95
RAINBOW MAKI Salmon, tuna, shrimp avocado outside with shrimp roe, tempura crumb inside	8рс	\$9.95
SPRING GREEN Smoked salmon,asparagus, cucumber and avocado	8pc	\$9.95
SPIDER ROLL Fried soft shell crab, cucumber and tobiko outside	8рс	\$12.95
<b>TWIN</b> One with tempura shrimp, avocado, other one with sushi shrimp, cucumber	4pc	\$8.95
TROPICAL MAKI Smoked salmon, avocado outside and inside with mild spicy salmon	8рс	\$9.95
SUMMER RAIN Teriyaki beef with cucumber , mango	8рс	\$9.95
VOLCANO MAKI Grilled scallop, spicy tuna , tobiko, cucumber, avocado and crabstick	5pc	\$9.95
	VIII DE A	<b>V</b> /





3731**-**50Ave. Red Deer, AB T4N 3Y7

Make reservation

403-341-5502

Fax 403-341-5102

Mon-Thurs 11:00 am-10:00 pm Fri & Sat 11:00 am-11:00 pm Sun 11:00 am-9:00 pm

